Wirttembergischer Schiitzenverband

Ligaleiter:
Stock, Andreas Sechtastr. 11 73492 Rainau Tel.: 07961-6265 Fax: - stock_andreas@web.de

Gruppe: | SKam Aalen-Nesslau 1
I SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 2
Gruppe: | SGes Herbrechtingen 2
Il SV Lauterburg 1
Gruppe: Il SV Schwabisch Gmiind 1
Il SGes Geislingen/Steige 1
Gruppe: IV SKam Wissgoldingen 2
v SGi Eislingen 1
Gruppe: V SGes Bad Boll 2

Tabelle nach dem 4. Wettkampf

Z
=

Nr.

CoNokrwD R

©ONTWNE

Verein

SKam Aalen-Nesslau 1
SV Zang 1

SGes Goppingen 1

SSV Bezgenriet 1

ZSV Ottenbach 1

SV Goggingen 1

SSV Oggenhausen 1

SGi Eislingen 1

SGes Herbrechtingen 1
SGes Geislingen/Steige 1
SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 2
SKam Wissgoldingen 2
SGes Bad Boll 2

SGes Donzdorf 1

SV Schwabisch Gmind 1
SV Lauterburg 1

SAbt Nattheim 1

SKam Ellenberg 1

SGes Herbrechtingen 2
SSV Goppingen 1

Verein

SGes Gdppingen 1

SV Zang 1

SKam Wissgoldingen 2
SSV Bezgenriet 1

SKam Aalen-Nesslau 1
SGes Geislingen/Steige 1
SGes Bad Boll 2

SV Schwabisch Gmiind 1
SSV Oggenhausen 1

Bezirksliga Mittelschwaben
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 20.06.2010

- SKam Ellenberg 1
- SGes Herbrechtingen 1

- SAbt Nattheim 1

- SSV Oggenhausen 1

- SVZangl
- SGes Donzdorf 1

- SV Goggingen 1
- ZSV Ottenbach 1

- SSV Bezgenriet 1

Gesamt Schnitt
4492 1123,0
4482 1120,5
4479 1119,8
4459 1114,8
4430 1107,5
4428 1107,0
4418 1104,5
4410 1102,5
4406 1101,5
4404 1101,0
4392 1098,0
4388 1097,0
4386 1096,5
4378 1094,5
4365 1091,3
4363 1090,8
4323 1080,8
4196 1049,0
4033 1008,3

0 0,0
Ergebnis
1134
1127
1123
1122
1118
1117
1109
1108
1103

WK 1

1118
1092
1133
1103
1112
1103
1093
1060
1098
1082
1099
1040
1093
1107
1104
1099
1090
1003

915

WK 2

1132
1134
1102
1097
1104
1108
1124
1120
1118
1106
1086
1107
1069
1089
1065
1098
1082
1064
1032

WK 3

1124
1129
1110
1137
1119
1123
1098
1129
1098
1099
1107
1118
1115
1082
1088
1065
1101
1081
1063

WK 4

1118
1127
1134
1122
1095
1094
1103
1101
1092
1117
1100
1123
1109
1100
1108
1101
1050
1048
1023

1118 :
1100 :

1023 :
1101 :

1108 :
1117 :

1123 :
1101 :

1109 :

WK'5

1048
1092

1050
1103

1127
1100

1094
1095

1122

WK 6
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10. SGi Eislingen 1

Ergebnisliste Einzel

Nr.

18.

21.
22.
23.
24,

26.
27.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

42.

44,
45,
46.
47.
48.

51.

CoNokrwDRE

Name

Sanwald, Glnter
Leitner, Uwe
Weishar, Lutz
Krauf3, Frank
Oppel, Alfred
Mdller, Bernd
Kettler, Ralf
Heyer, Rainer
Hack, Peter
Angetter, Frank

. Baur, Hubert
. Mader, Hans

Sannwald, Gerhard
Koller, Anton

. Wezstein, Robert
. Geiger, Werner

Pirthauer, Georg
Greschner, Kurt
Schnobrich, Stefan
Koten, Joachim
Beck, Rudiger
Claus, Andreas
Leutner, Dietmar
Welte, Steffen
Bantel, Gunnar
Holz, Uwe

Munz, Herbert
Scheel, Jiirgen
Reuchle, Bernd
Weissenberger, Gunter
Schmidt, Hans-Jorg
Olschewski, Martin
Holz, Ulrich

Fink, Eberhard
Dahlheim, Stefan
Sebald, Gerhard
Schubert, Dirk
Weber, Martin
Sever, Daniel
Henze, Joachim
Skrotzki, Michael
Biegert, Gerd
Frohle, Michael
Schreiner, Michael
Baumann, Bernd
Allmendinger, Uwe
Franke, Hans-Joérg
Fischer, Gerald
Eisenmann, Hans
Schaff, Jurgen
Fischer, Bernd

1101

Verein

SKam Aalen-Nesslau 1
SAbt Nattheim 1

SGes Goppingen 1
SKam Aalen-Nesslau 1
SSV Oggenhausen 1
SGes Donzdorf 1

ZSV Ottenbach 1

SV Gdoggingen 1

SSV Bezgenriet 1

SKam Wissgoldingen 2
SKam Wissgoldingen 2
SV Zang 1

SV Gdoggingen 1

SV Zang 1

SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 2
SSV Bezgenriet 1

SV Zang 1

SGes Goppingen 1

SV Lauterburg 1

SGi Eislingen 1

SGes Herbrechtingen 1
SAbt Nattheim 1

SV Schwabisch Gmiind 1
SGes Geislingen/Steige 1
SGes Gdppingen 1

ZSV Ottenbach 1

SV Zang 1

SSV Oggenhausen 1
SSV Bezgenriet 1

SGes Herbrechtingen 1
SGi Eislingen 1

SGi Eislingen 1

SV Zang 1

ZSV Ottenbach 1

SGes Bad Boll 2

SGes Bad Boll 2

SGes Donzdorf 1

SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 2
SGes Bad Boll 2

SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 2
SKam Aalen-Nesslau 1
ZSV Ottenbach 1

SV Lauterburg 1

SGes Gdppingen 1

SV Schwabisch Gmind 1
SGes Bad Boll 2

SV Lauterburg 1

SSV Oggenhausen 1
SGes Geislingen/Steige 1
SGes Herbrechtingen 1
SSV Bezgenriet 1

Ergeb. Schnitt

1527
1517
1514
1511
1501
1499
1497
1496
1495
1494
1492
1485
1485
1484
1483
1480
1480
1479
1479
1479
1478
1476
1473
1472
1472
1470
1469
1469
1469
1468
1467
1464
1463
1457
1457
1456
1455
1452
1450
1449
1449
1447
1447
1446
1441
1438
1437
1436
1436
1436
1428

381,8
379,3
378,5
377,8
375,3
374,8
374,3
374,0
373,8
373,5
373,0
371,3
371,3
371,0
370,8
370,0
370,0
369,8
369,8
369,8
369,5
369,0
368,3
368,0
368,0
367,5
367,3
367,3
367,3
367,0
366,8
366,0
365,8
364,3
364,3
364,0
363,8
363,0
362,5
362,3
362,3
361,8
361,8
361,5
360,3
359,5
359,3
359,0
359,0
359,0
357,0

w1

385
386
378
376
379
381
382
374
374
357
372
363
369
364
367
349
360
367
379
355
373
373
373
359
375
366
356
354
375
371
361
344
365
363
373
365
361
360
353
364
357
364
357
365
366
355
363
360
360
354
354

W 2

380
377
376
379
381
381
365
380
361
376
375
384
370
378
369
382
364
369
361
375
376
366
362
368
356
363
372
371
344
367
372
373
370
373
348
363
355
362
358
355
373
366
371
357
347
348
366
362
369
356
354

W 3

378
380
380
378
364
363
389
371
380
384
377
378
378
377
375
377
374
369
364
375
364
374
360
372
361
367
366
374
380
369
370
384
358
363
364
355
371
369
375
363
368
357
349
359
362
376
352
360
334
365
355

W4 W5 W6

384
374
380
378
377
374
361
371
380
377
368
360
368
365
372
372
382
374
375
374
365
363
378
373
380
374
375
370
370
361
364
363
370
358
372
373
368
361
364
367
351
360
370
365
366
359
356
354
373
361
365
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Nr.

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

Nr.

N

Nr.

Name

Wahl, Christoph
Gassler, Norbert
Bonisch, Jirgen
Recht, Norbert
Doppstadt, Jurgen
Stirner, Richard
Dobsch, Hermann
Siebert, Klaus
Holzwarth, Adrian
Bogner, Siegfried
Kupfer, Rainer
Hyneck, Markus
Weckert, Michael
Friedrich, Torsten
Lutz, Josef

Bulling, Josef
Ziegler, Jochen
Jovanovic, Momcilo
Weith, Heribert
Kannenwischer, Elke
Keck, Erwin
Schofer, Otto
Berger, Klaus
Henneberger, Gerhard
Wagner, Marc
Biegert, Sascha
Pfeiffenberger, Willi
Rausch, Ingo
Ulrich, Udo
Sperlich, Michael
Mobhr, Friedhelm
Heiller, Dieter
Sved, Eva
Schweickhardt, Tino Dani
Wagner, Peter
Kniesel, Volker
Schéafer, Eberhard
Schmieg, Martin
Walter, Klemens
Gehrer, Martin
Bierbaumer, Josef
Pdsl, Alexander

Name
Tanneberger, Olaf
Bozel, Siegfried
Ritz, Hermann

Name

Sanwald, Glinter
Pirthauer, Georg

Verein

SV Schwabisch Gmiind 1
SV Goggingen 1

SGes Geislingen/Steige 1
SSV Oggenhausen 1
SKam Ellenberg 1

SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 2
SV Gdoggingen 1

SGes Donzdorf 1

SV Lauterburg 1

SGes Bad Boll 2

SKam Wissgoldingen 2
SKam Aalen-Nesslau 1
SKam Aalen-Nesslau 1
SGes Herbrechtingen 1
SKam Ellenberg 1

SV Lauterburg 1

SGes Herbrechtingen 2
SKam Ellenberg 1

SV Gdggingen 1

SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 2
SGes Herbrechtingen 2
SKam Ellenberg 1

SAbt Nattheim 1

SGes Herbrechtingen 1
SGes Herbrechtingen 2
ZSV Ottenbach 1

SSV Oggenhausen 1
SGes Geislingen/Steige 1
SGi Eislingen 1

SGes Herbrechtingen 2
SGes Donzdorf 1

SAbt Nattheim 1

SGi Eislingen 1

SV Schwabisch Gmind 1
SKam Wissgoldingen 2
SGes Herbrechtingen 2
SKam Wissgoldingen 2
SV Schwabisch Gmiind 1
SKam Ellenberg 1

SSV Bezgenriet 1

SGes Goppingen 1

SAbt Nattheim 1

Ergeb. Schnitt

1425
1421
1416
1415
1414
1413
1407
1402
1401
1397
1394
1394
1387
1379
1368
1366
1355
1347
1339
1334
1323
1314
1300
1201
1185
1116
1113
1111
1109
1090
1071
1049
1037

894

802

788

731

730

719

629

380

331

356,3
355,3
354,0
353,8
353,5
353,3
351,8
350,5
350,3
349,3
348,5
348,5
346,8
344,8
342,0
341,5
338,8
336,8
334,8
333,5
330,8
328,5
325,0
300,3
296,3
279,0
278,3
370,3
277,3
363,3
357,0
262,3
3457
298,0
200,5
262,7
365,5
365,0
359,5
314,5
380,0
331,0

Teilnehmer auRer Konkurenz

Verein

SGes Goppingen 1
SGes Bad Boll 2
SV Lauterburg 1

Verein

SKam Aalen-Nesslau
SV Zang 1

Ergeb. Schnitt

1334 3335
1235 308,8
1003 334,3

1

w1

365
348
363
346
349
368
360
364
349
354
311
349
345
279
323
315
330
307
329
350
320
331
301
326
263
289
281

243
362
236

191
265

310
380
331

w1

337
285
345

Ergebnis

384
382

W 2

356
344
351
372
352
343
358
332
357
334
356
346
349
375
348
357
327
327
349
306
334
334
339
291
289
306
282
369
258
371
353
255
352
305
204
318

364
319

W 3

355
374
356
341
370
345
365
348
346
357
355
347
337
359
349
341
354
356
326
332
348
340
347
275
325
242
281
371
271
361

274
347
286
200

357
366
355

W2 W3

347
345
340

300
300

W4 W5 W6

349
355
346
356
343
357
324
358
349
352
372
352
356
366
348
353
344
357
335
346
321
309
313
309
308
279
269
371
337
358
356
284
338
303
207
205
374
364

W4 W5 W6

350
305
318
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Hack, Peter
Weishar, Lutz
Bantel, Gunnar
Leutner, Dietmar
Krauf3, Frank
Oppel, Alfred
Angetter, Frank
Munz, Herbert

COXNOU AW

[

SSV Bezgenriet 1

SGes Gdppingen 1

SGes Gdppingen 1

SV Schwabisch Gmiind 1
SKam Aalen-Nesslau 1
SSV Oggenhausen 1
SKam Wissgoldingen 2
SV Zang 1

380
380
380
378
378
377
377
375
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